
Regular School Hours 

Note: 

Date 

01-05-2025 
02-05-2025 
04-05-2025 
05-05-2025 
06-05-2025 
07-05-2025 
08-05-2025 

Day 

D.A.V. Public School, Kota 
Periodic Assessment-I, May-2025 

Session: 2025-26 
DATE-SHEET (II -V) 

Thursday 
Friday 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

III 
Social Science 

English 

Maths 
Science 
Hindi 

(i) PA-I will be conducted in Last period during regular school. 
(iü) Students will come in proper School uniform. 

Science 

Social Science 
SUNDAY 

Hindi 
Maths 

English 

Maths 
Hindi 

English 
Social Science 

Science 
Sanskrit 

Principal 


