## D.A.V. Public School, Kota Periodic Assessment-I, May-2025

Session: 2025-26 DATE-SHEET (III - V)

## Regular School Hours

Date	Day	III	IV	V
01-05-2025	Thursday	Social Science	Science	Maths
02-05-2025	Friday	English	Social Science	Hindi
04-05-2025	SUNDAY			
05-05-2025	Monday	Maths	Hindi	English
06-05-2025	Tuesday	Science	Maths	Social Science
07-05-2025	Wednesday	Hindi	English	Science
08-05-2025	Thursday	-	-	Sanskrit

## Note:-

- (i) PA-I will be conducted in Last period during regular school.
- (ii) Students will come in proper School uniform.